

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LaGRANGE PARK
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, February 6, 2018 @ 10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: 2018 Sewer Repair Project
 k:/bidtabs/LAGRNGPK/18-02710-2018 Sewer Repair.xls

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN GENL		UNIQUE PLUMB	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 10" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	30	Ft	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 9,150.00
2. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	170	Ft	350.00	59,500.00	200.00	34,000.00	214.00	36,380.00
3. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	40	Ft	400.00	16,000.00	295.00	11,800.00	302.00	12,080.00
4. Additional 10" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	150.00	1,500.00	5.00	50.00	80.00	800.00
5. Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	150.00	1,500.00	10.00	100.00	85.00	850.00
6. Additional 15" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	150.00	1,500.00	15.00	150.00	90.00	900.00
7. 10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Each	1,000.00	2,000.00	150.00	300.00	215.00	430.00
8. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	6	Each	1,000.00	6,000.00	230.00	1,380.00	270.00	1,620.00
9. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	1,000.00	5,000.00	280.00	1,400.00	403.00	2,015.00
10. 6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	80	Foot	50.00	4,000.00	5.00	400.00	20.00	1,600.00
11. Trench Backfill	300	CuYd	30.00	9,000.00	5.00	1,500.00	20.00	6,000.00
12. Manhole Bench Repair	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
13. Televised Sewer Inspection	1,600	Foot	3.00	4,800.00	2.00	3,200.00	5.50	8,800.00
14. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,980.00	7,980.00	22,800.00	22,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 131,800.00		\$ 73,210.00		\$ 106,025.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARCHON CONST		CERNIGLIA		SWALLOW CONSTR	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 10" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	30	Ft	\$ 308.70	\$ 9,261.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,500.00
2. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	170	Ft	320.70	54,519.00	300.00	51,000.00	380.00	64,600.00
3. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	40	Ft	411.55	16,462.00	410.00	16,400.00	720.00	28,800.00
4. Additional 10" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	85.50	855.00	20.00	200.00	235.00	2,350.00
5. Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	114.35	1,143.50	25.00	250.00	240.00	2,400.00
6. Additional 15" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	117.85	1,178.50	30.00	300.00	250.00	2,500.00
7. 10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Each	1,146.00	2,292.00	600.00	1,200.00	650.00	1,300.00
8. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	6	Each	1,209.00	7,254.00	900.00	5,400.00	1,000.00	6,000.00
9. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	942.00	4,710.00	1,800.00	9,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
10. 6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	80	Foot	94.60	7,568.00	20.00	1,600.00	80.00	6,400.00
11. Trench Backfill	300	CuYd	31.30	9,390.00	25.00	7,500.00	32.00	9,600.00
12. Manhole Bench Repair	2	Ea	1,628.00	3,256.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	750.00	1,500.00
13. Televised Sewer Inspection	1,600	Foot	4.35	6,960.00	4.00	6,400.00	2.75	4,400.00
14. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	11,029.00	11,029.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	34,450.00	34,450.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 135,878.00		\$ 148,750.00		\$ 182,800.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ALAMP CONC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 10" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	30	Ft	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00
2. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	170	Ft	280.00	47,600.00
3. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	40	Ft	350.00	14,000.00
4. Additional 10" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	400.00	4,000.00
5. Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	280.00	2,800.00
6. Additional 15" PVC Sewer Replacement	10	Ft	350.00	3,500.00
7. 10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Each	3,000.00	6,000.00
8. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	6	Each	3,200.00	19,200.00
9. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	3,700.00	18,500.00
10. 6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	80	Foot	50.00	4,000.00
11. Trench Backfill	300	CuYd	35.00	10,500.00
12. Manhole Bench Repair	2	Ea	2,000.00	4,000.00
13. Televised Sewer Inspection	1,600	Foot	4.00	6,400.00
14. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	32,000.00	32,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 184,500.00

***-CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT**